
Making Tracks 5K

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Apr 27, 2017 4:49:40pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JACOBY DOVE -, US M20-24 00:19:51.25 06:24 17

2 RAYBURN PRICE Anniston, AL M15-19 00:20:12.03 06:31 115

3 JASON LEVI -, US M35-39 00:21:25.82 06:54 38

4 JIM EZELL -, US M40-44 00:21:29.07 06:55 22

5 ABBY NUNNELLY -, US F15-19 00:21:42.92 07:00 59

6 TIM WADE Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:21:55.77 07:04 113

7 JUSTIN GREEN Anniston, AL M30-34 00:22:17.90 07:11 120

8 LEO USRY -, US M35-39 00:22:27.14 07:14 91

9 SCOTT KEY Jacksonville, AL M50-54 00:22:32.65 07:16 104

10 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:45.95 07:20 57

11 GREG STONE -, US M50-54 00:23:01.42 07:25 79

12 COLE KEAN -, US M30-34 00:23:15.30 07:30 36

13 FREDDY KEMP Anniston, AL M45-49 00:23:24.31 07:33 105

14 ALLEN TALLEY Eastaboga, AL M55-59 00:23:30.31 07:34 117

15 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:23:36.18 07:36 98

16 BLAKE NUNNELLY -, US M15-19 00:24:24.58 07:52 58

17 JAMIE WATKINS Weaver, AL F35-39 00:24:34.51 07:55 118
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18 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:24:55.56 08:02 116

19 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:25:20.52 08:10 92

20 DENISE OWEN -, US F35-39 00:25:25.20 08:11 60

21 FRANK BARONE -, US M40-44 00:25:49.70 08:19 6

22 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:58.44 08:22 97

23 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M55-59 00:26:14.01 08:27 61

24 DEREK MASHBURN -, US M40-44 00:26:46.04 08:37 42

25 GEORGE KILGORE Anniston, AL M40-44 00:27:04.62 08:43 108

26 CHRISTOPHER BUSSEY Eastaboga, AL M35-39 00:27:04.81 08:43 114

27 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M40-44 00:27:12.69 08:46 69

28 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:15.79 08:47 101

29 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:27:21.72 08:49 100

30 ANDREW WOOD -, US M25-29 00:27:24.73 08:50 99

31 SYDNI BOYD -, US F30-34 00:27:32.26 08:52 9

32 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:27:40.84 08:55 88

33 VICTORIA MCRANEY -, US F15-19 00:27:48.46 08:58 49

34 CODY TEET -, US M15-19 00:27:48.77 08:58 84

35 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M55-59 00:27:55.99 09:00 8

36 ANTIONNE MORRIS -, US M25-29 00:28:28.64 09:10 53

37 MATTHEW CAMP Heflin, AL M45-49 00:28:40.93 09:14 121

38 DANNY MCCARTY -, US M65-69 00:29:00.84 09:21 46

39 AMY EZELL -, US F40-44 00:29:14.88 09:25 21

40 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:29:33.91 09:31 7

41 AMANDA MULLINAX -, US F35-39 00:29:41.59 09:34 54

42 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:29:43.28 09:34 78

43 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:29:54.94 09:38 77
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44 CHRISTEL SANCHEZ -, US F30-34 00:29:56.01 09:39 71

45 KYLE GOEDDE Anniston, AL M15-19 00:30:25.27 09:48 119

46 AARON KILGORE Anniston, AL M20-24 00:30:48.99 09:56 107

47 MINNIE MOORE -, US F65-69 00:30:56.75 09:58 50

48 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:31:00.47 09:59 31

49 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:31:09.71 10:02 70

50 MATTHEW CLINE -, US M25-29 00:31:22.14 10:06 14

51 RICKEY PARKER -, US M55-59 00:31:25.62 10:07 62

52 JOE STEVENS -, US M0-11 00:31:36.91 10:11 76

53 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:37.23 10:11 74

54 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:31:40.06 10:12 29

55 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:42.85 10:13 2

56 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 10

57 EMMA RAY -, US F12-14 00:32:56.04 10:37 67

58 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:33:05.57 10:40 103

59 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:33:09.60 10:41 28

60 JAYME FROST -, US F30-34 00:33:20.47 10:44 24

61 KRISTIN FAGAN -, US F35-39 00:33:26.46 10:46 23

62 TRENT KLUG -, US M55-59 00:33:31.55 10:48 37

63 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:39.82 10:51 3

64 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:33:52.88 10:55 4

65 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:41.59 11:10 75

66 LILLIE MASHBURN -, US F12-14 00:34:55.86 11:15 44

67 SUSAN JEFFER -, US F60-64 00:35:01.51 11:17 34

68 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:52.63 11:33 95

69 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F35-39 00:36:05.59 11:38 64
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70 JAYCI ADAMS -, US F20-24 00:36:10.09 11:39 1

71 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:10.47 11:39 16

72 KARENA GOEDDE -, US F45-49 00:36:29.54 11:45 27

73 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:36:47.40 11:51 63

74 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:37:15.22 12:00 85

75 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:37:36.71 12:07 102

76 BRANDON SIMMONS -, US M35-39 00:37:41.50 12:08 73

77 ZACK RAY -, US M0-11 00:37:51.52 12:12 66

78 TYLER MASHBURN -, US M12-14 00:37:55.02 12:13 43

79 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:02.00 12:15 47

80 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:38:14.46 12:19 48

81 STEPHANIE GIBSON -, US F30-34 00:38:48.65 12:30 26

82 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:38:56.99 12:33 15

83 ROBERT HARMAN -, US M55-59 00:39:16.74 12:39 30

84 RAY LINDSEY -, US M55-59 00:40:48.17 13:08 39

85 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:41:15.04 13:17 51

86 RITA CHANDLER -, US F50-54 00:41:25.85 13:21 13

87 DAMIEN EVANS Lincoln, AL M12-14 00:41:54.23 13:30 111

88 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:42:32.84 13:42 11

89 DICK DRENDORFF Riverside, AL M70-120 00:42:34.88 13:43 106

90 JOHN TYNER -, US M55-59 00:42:49.42 13:48 90

91 ANGELA GALLOWAY -, US F35-39 00:43:26.64 13:59 25

92 MELISSA LLYOD -, US F35-39 00:43:26.93 14:00 40

93 DAWN BARONE -, US F40-44 00:46:02.73 14:50 5

94 SHANTIH WENSMANN Morgan Hill, CA F40-44 00:46:04.37 14:50 112

95 LUKE RAY -, US M0-11 00:48:35.72 15:39 65
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96 MEKHI TAYLOR -, US M0-11 00:49:11.03 15:50 83

97 LINDA TAYLOR -, US F55-59 00:49:12.40 15:51 82

98 KATHY RAY -, US F40-44 00:50:19.83 16:12 68

99 ALFONZIA WATKINS -, US M55-59 00:50:22.54 16:13 94

100 LEIGH MARSH -, US F45-49 00:50:33.86 16:17 41

101 LISA HOUZAH -, US F50-54 00:50:47.56 16:21 32

102 MATHEW BAUGHN Lincoln, AL M35-39 00:51:06.54 16:28 109

103 BROOKE BAUGHN Lincoln, AL F35-39 00:51:07.34 16:28 110

104 PHIL TRUED -, US M50-54 00:52:05.08 16:46 89

105 CRAIG WASCHKO -, US M60-64 00:52:06.80 16:47 93

106 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 00:56:04.76 18:04 86

107 TRACEY MORRIS -, US F45-49 00:56:08.52 18:05 52

108 KIM MCADORY -, US F25-29 00:56:15.18 18:07 45

Female

1 ABBY NUNNELLY -, US F15-19 00:21:42.92 07:00 59

2 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:45.95 07:20 57

3 JAMIE WATKINS Weaver, AL F35-39 00:24:34.51 07:55 118

4 DENISE OWEN -, US F35-39 00:25:25.20 08:11 60

5 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:58.44 08:22 97

6 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:15.79 08:47 101

7 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:27:21.72 08:49 100

8 SYDNI BOYD -, US F30-34 00:27:32.26 08:52 9

9 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:27:40.84 08:55 88

10 VICTORIA MCRANEY -, US F15-19 00:27:48.46 08:58 49

11 AMY EZELL -, US F40-44 00:29:14.88 09:25 21
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12 AMANDA MULLINAX -, US F35-39 00:29:41.59 09:34 54

13 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:29:54.94 09:38 77

14 CHRISTEL SANCHEZ -, US F30-34 00:29:56.01 09:39 71

15 MINNIE MOORE -, US F65-69 00:30:56.75 09:58 50

16 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:31:09.71 10:02 70

17 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:37.23 10:11 74

18 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:42.85 10:13 2

19 EMMA RAY -, US F12-14 00:32:56.04 10:37 67

20 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:33:05.57 10:40 103

21 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:33:09.60 10:41 28

22 JAYME FROST -, US F30-34 00:33:20.47 10:44 24

23 KRISTIN FAGAN -, US F35-39 00:33:26.46 10:46 23

24 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:33:52.88 10:55 4

25 LILLIE MASHBURN -, US F12-14 00:34:55.86 11:15 44

26 SUSAN JEFFER -, US F60-64 00:35:01.51 11:17 34

27 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:52.63 11:33 95

28 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F35-39 00:36:05.59 11:38 64

29 JAYCI ADAMS -, US F20-24 00:36:10.09 11:39 1

30 KARENA GOEDDE -, US F45-49 00:36:29.54 11:45 27

31 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:36:47.40 11:51 63

32 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:37:36.71 12:07 102

33 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:02.00 12:15 47

34 STEPHANIE GIBSON -, US F30-34 00:38:48.65 12:30 26

35 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:38:56.99 12:33 15

36 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:41:15.04 13:17 51

37 RITA CHANDLER -, US F50-54 00:41:25.85 13:21 13

continued on next page

Apr 27, 2017 4:49:40pm EDT 6



5K Division Results Making Tracks 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

38 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:42:32.84 13:42 11

39 ANGELA GALLOWAY -, US F35-39 00:43:26.64 13:59 25

40 MELISSA LLYOD -, US F35-39 00:43:26.93 14:00 40

41 DAWN BARONE -, US F40-44 00:46:02.73 14:50 5

42 SHANTIH WENSMANN Morgan Hill, CA F40-44 00:46:04.37 14:50 112

43 LINDA TAYLOR -, US F55-59 00:49:12.40 15:51 82

44 KATHY RAY -, US F40-44 00:50:19.83 16:12 68

45 LEIGH MARSH -, US F45-49 00:50:33.86 16:17 41

46 LISA HOUZAH -, US F50-54 00:50:47.56 16:21 32

47 BROOKE BAUGHN Lincoln, AL F35-39 00:51:07.34 16:28 110

48 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 00:56:04.76 18:04 86

49 TRACEY MORRIS -, US F45-49 00:56:08.52 18:05 52

50 KIM MCADORY -, US F25-29 00:56:15.18 18:07 45

F12-14

1 EMMA RAY -, US F12-14 00:32:56.04 10:37 67

2 LILLIE MASHBURN -, US F12-14 00:34:55.86 11:15 44

F15-19

1 ABBY NUNNELLY -, US F15-19 00:21:42.92 07:00 59

2 VICTORIA MCRANEY -, US F15-19 00:27:48.46 08:58 49

F20-24

1 JAYCI ADAMS -, US F20-24 00:36:10.09 11:39 1

F25-29
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1 SILVIA TRONCOSO -, US F25-29 00:27:40.84 08:55 88

2 KIM MCADORY -, US F25-29 00:56:15.18 18:07 45

F30-34

1 SYDNI BOYD -, US F30-34 00:27:32.26 08:52 9

2 CHRISTEL SANCHEZ -, US F30-34 00:29:56.01 09:39 71

3 JAYME FROST -, US F30-34 00:33:20.47 10:44 24

4 JESSICA PONTERO -, US F30-34 00:36:47.40 11:51 63

5 STEPHANIE GIBSON -, US F30-34 00:38:48.65 12:30 26

F35-39

1 JAMIE WATKINS Weaver, AL F35-39 00:24:34.51 07:55 118

2 DENISE OWEN -, US F35-39 00:25:25.20 08:11 60

3 AMANDA WILLIAMS -, US F35-39 00:27:21.72 08:49 100

4 AMANDA MULLINAX -, US F35-39 00:29:41.59 09:34 54

5 KRISTIN FAGAN -, US F35-39 00:33:26.46 10:46 23

6 TIFFANY PRUITT -, US F35-39 00:36:05.59 11:38 64

7 ANGELA GALLOWAY -, US F35-39 00:43:26.64 13:59 25

8 MELISSA LLYOD -, US F35-39 00:43:26.93 14:00 40

9 BROOKE BAUGHN Lincoln, AL F35-39 00:51:07.34 16:28 110

F40-44

1 AMY EZELL -, US F40-44 00:29:14.88 09:25 21

2 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:31:09.71 10:02 70

3 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:37:36.71 12:07 102

4 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:41:15.04 13:17 51
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5 DAWN BARONE -, US F40-44 00:46:02.73 14:50 5

6 SHANTIH WENSMANN Morgan Hill, CA F40-44 00:46:04.37 14:50 112

7 KATHY RAY -, US F40-44 00:50:19.83 16:12 68

F Master

1 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:45.95 07:20 57

2 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:58.44 08:22 97

3 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:15.79 08:47 101

4 AMY EZELL -, US F40-44 00:29:14.88 09:25 21

5 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:29:54.94 09:38 77

6 MINNIE MOORE -, US F65-69 00:30:56.75 09:58 50

7 BETH ROSENBALM -, US F40-44 00:31:09.71 10:02 70

8 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:37.23 10:11 74

9 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:42.85 10:13 2

10 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:33:05.57 10:40 103

11 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:33:09.60 10:41 28

12 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:33:52.88 10:55 4

13 SUSAN JEFFER -, US F60-64 00:35:01.51 11:17 34

14 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:52.63 11:33 95

15 KARENA GOEDDE -, US F45-49 00:36:29.54 11:45 27

16 SHERYL BUTLER Talladega, AL F40-44 00:37:36.71 12:07 102

17 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:02.00 12:15 47

18 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:38:56.99 12:33 15

19 MISTY MOORE -, US F40-44 00:41:15.04 13:17 51

20 RITA CHANDLER -, US F50-54 00:41:25.85 13:21 13

21 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:42:32.84 13:42 11
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22 DAWN BARONE -, US F40-44 00:46:02.73 14:50 5

23 SHANTIH WENSMANN Morgan Hill, CA F40-44 00:46:04.37 14:50 112

24 LINDA TAYLOR -, US F55-59 00:49:12.40 15:51 82

25 KATHY RAY -, US F40-44 00:50:19.83 16:12 68

26 LEIGH MARSH -, US F45-49 00:50:33.86 16:17 41

27 LISA HOUZAH -, US F50-54 00:50:47.56 16:21 32

28 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 00:56:04.76 18:04 86

29 TRACEY MORRIS -, US F45-49 00:56:08.52 18:05 52

F45-49

1 KARENA GOEDDE -, US F45-49 00:36:29.54 11:45 27

2 LEIGH MARSH -, US F45-49 00:50:33.86 16:17 41

3 TRACEY MORRIS -, US F45-49 00:56:08.52 18:05 52

F50-54

1 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:58.44 08:22 97

2 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:15.79 08:47 101

3 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:29:54.94 09:38 77

4 RITA CHANDLER -, US F50-54 00:41:25.85 13:21 13

5 LISA HOUZAH -, US F50-54 00:50:47.56 16:21 32

F Grandmaster 50-120

1 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:45.95 07:20 57

2 BOBBIE WILLIAMS -, US F50-54 00:25:58.44 08:22 97

3 ROBIN SPOON -, US F50-54 00:27:15.79 08:47 101

4 LEIGH STEVENS -, US F50-54 00:29:54.94 09:38 77
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5 MINNIE MOORE -, US F65-69 00:30:56.75 09:58 50

6 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:37.23 10:11 74

7 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:42.85 10:13 2

8 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:33:05.57 10:40 103

9 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:33:09.60 10:41 28

10 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:33:52.88 10:55 4

11 SUSAN JEFFER -, US F60-64 00:35:01.51 11:17 34

12 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:52.63 11:33 95

13 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:02.00 12:15 47

14 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:38:56.99 12:33 15

15 RITA CHANDLER -, US F50-54 00:41:25.85 13:21 13

16 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:42:32.84 13:42 11

17 LINDA TAYLOR -, US F55-59 00:49:12.40 15:51 82

18 LISA HOUZAH -, US F50-54 00:50:47.56 16:21 32

19 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 00:56:04.76 18:04 86

F55-59

1 BROOKE NELSON -, US F55-59 00:22:45.95 07:20 57

2 PATTI SPARKS -, US F55-59 00:31:37.23 10:11 74

3 PAULA ANGLE -, US F55-59 00:31:42.85 10:13 2

4 JEWELL MONROE Talladega, AL F55-59 00:33:05.57 10:40 103

5 DONNA CROW -, US F55-59 00:38:56.99 12:33 15

6 LINDA TAYLOR -, US F55-59 00:49:12.40 15:51 82

F60-64

1 SUSAN JEFFER -, US F60-64 00:35:01.51 11:17 34

continued on next page

Apr 27, 2017 4:49:40pm EDT 11



5K Division Results Making Tracks 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

2 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:52.63 11:33 95

3 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:02.00 12:15 47

4 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 00:56:04.76 18:04 86

F Great Grandmaster 60-120

1 MINNIE MOORE -, US F65-69 00:30:56.75 09:58 50

2 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:33:09.60 10:41 28

3 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:33:52.88 10:55 4

4 SUSAN JEFFER -, US F60-64 00:35:01.51 11:17 34

5 MELBA WHITE -, US F60-64 00:35:52.63 11:33 95

6 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE -, US F60-64 00:38:02.00 12:15 47

7 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:42:32.84 13:42 11

8 JANICE TOLBERT -, US F60-64 00:56:04.76 18:04 86

F65-69

1 MINNIE MOORE -, US F65-69 00:30:56.75 09:58 50

2 LINDA BARGER -, US F65-69 00:33:52.88 10:55 4

3 ELLEN CANNON -, US F65-69 00:42:32.84 13:42 11

F70-120

1 NANCY GRACE -, US F70-120 00:33:09.60 10:41 28

Male

1 JACOBY DOVE -, US M20-24 00:19:51.25 06:24 17

2 RAYBURN PRICE Anniston, AL M15-19 00:20:12.03 06:31 115

3 JASON LEVI -, US M35-39 00:21:25.82 06:54 38
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4 JIM EZELL -, US M40-44 00:21:29.07 06:55 22

5 TIM WADE Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:21:55.77 07:04 113

6 JUSTIN GREEN Anniston, AL M30-34 00:22:17.90 07:11 120

7 LEO USRY -, US M35-39 00:22:27.14 07:14 91

8 SCOTT KEY Jacksonville, AL M50-54 00:22:32.65 07:16 104

9 GREG STONE -, US M50-54 00:23:01.42 07:25 79

10 COLE KEAN -, US M30-34 00:23:15.30 07:30 36

11 FREDDY KEMP Anniston, AL M45-49 00:23:24.31 07:33 105

12 ALLEN TALLEY Eastaboga, AL M55-59 00:23:30.31 07:34 117

13 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:23:36.18 07:36 98

14 BLAKE NUNNELLY -, US M15-19 00:24:24.58 07:52 58

15 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:24:55.56 08:02 116

16 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:25:20.52 08:10 92

17 FRANK BARONE -, US M40-44 00:25:49.70 08:19 6

18 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M55-59 00:26:14.01 08:27 61

19 DEREK MASHBURN -, US M40-44 00:26:46.04 08:37 42

20 GEORGE KILGORE Anniston, AL M40-44 00:27:04.62 08:43 108

21 CHRISTOPHER BUSSEY Eastaboga, AL M35-39 00:27:04.81 08:43 114

22 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M40-44 00:27:12.69 08:46 69

23 ANDREW WOOD -, US M25-29 00:27:24.73 08:50 99

24 CODY TEET -, US M15-19 00:27:48.77 08:58 84

25 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M55-59 00:27:55.99 09:00 8

26 ANTIONNE MORRIS -, US M25-29 00:28:28.64 09:10 53

27 MATTHEW CAMP Heflin, AL M45-49 00:28:40.93 09:14 121

28 DANNY MCCARTY -, US M65-69 00:29:00.84 09:21 46

29 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:29:33.91 09:31 7
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

30 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:29:43.28 09:34 78

31 KYLE GOEDDE Anniston, AL M15-19 00:30:25.27 09:48 119

32 AARON KILGORE Anniston, AL M20-24 00:30:48.99 09:56 107

33 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:31:00.47 09:59 31

34 MATTHEW CLINE -, US M25-29 00:31:22.14 10:06 14

35 RICKEY PARKER -, US M55-59 00:31:25.62 10:07 62

36 JOE STEVENS -, US M0-11 00:31:36.91 10:11 76

37 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:31:40.06 10:12 29

38 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 10

39 TRENT KLUG -, US M55-59 00:33:31.55 10:48 37

40 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:39.82 10:51 3

41 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:41.59 11:10 75

42 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:10.47 11:39 16

43 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:37:15.22 12:00 85

44 BRANDON SIMMONS -, US M35-39 00:37:41.50 12:08 73

45 ZACK RAY -, US M0-11 00:37:51.52 12:12 66

46 TYLER MASHBURN -, US M12-14 00:37:55.02 12:13 43

47 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:38:14.46 12:19 48

48 ROBERT HARMAN -, US M55-59 00:39:16.74 12:39 30

49 RAY LINDSEY -, US M55-59 00:40:48.17 13:08 39

50 DAMIEN EVANS Lincoln, AL M12-14 00:41:54.23 13:30 111

51 DICK DRENDORFF Riverside, AL M70-120 00:42:34.88 13:43 106

52 JOHN TYNER -, US M55-59 00:42:49.42 13:48 90

53 LUKE RAY -, US M0-11 00:48:35.72 15:39 65

54 MEKHI TAYLOR -, US M0-11 00:49:11.03 15:50 83

55 ALFONZIA WATKINS -, US M55-59 00:50:22.54 16:13 94
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

56 MATHEW BAUGHN Lincoln, AL M35-39 00:51:06.54 16:28 109

57 PHIL TRUED -, US M50-54 00:52:05.08 16:46 89

58 CRAIG WASCHKO -, US M60-64 00:52:06.80 16:47 93

M0-11

1 JOE STEVENS -, US M0-11 00:31:36.91 10:11 76

2 ZACK RAY -, US M0-11 00:37:51.52 12:12 66

3 LUKE RAY -, US M0-11 00:48:35.72 15:39 65

4 MEKHI TAYLOR -, US M0-11 00:49:11.03 15:50 83

M12-14

1 TYLER MASHBURN -, US M12-14 00:37:55.02 12:13 43

2 DAMIEN EVANS Lincoln, AL M12-14 00:41:54.23 13:30 111

M15-19

1 RAYBURN PRICE Anniston, AL M15-19 00:20:12.03 06:31 115

2 BLAKE NUNNELLY -, US M15-19 00:24:24.58 07:52 58

3 CODY TEET -, US M15-19 00:27:48.77 08:58 84

4 KYLE GOEDDE Anniston, AL M15-19 00:30:25.27 09:48 119

M20-24

1 JACOBY DOVE -, US M20-24 00:19:51.25 06:24 17

2 AARON KILGORE Anniston, AL M20-24 00:30:48.99 09:56 107

M25-29

1 ANDREW WOOD -, US M25-29 00:27:24.73 08:50 99
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

2 ANTIONNE MORRIS -, US M25-29 00:28:28.64 09:10 53

3 MATTHEW CLINE -, US M25-29 00:31:22.14 10:06 14

M30-34

1 JUSTIN GREEN Anniston, AL M30-34 00:22:17.90 07:11 120

2 COLE KEAN -, US M30-34 00:23:15.30 07:30 36

M35-39

1 JASON LEVI -, US M35-39 00:21:25.82 06:54 38

2 LEO USRY -, US M35-39 00:22:27.14 07:14 91

3 CHRISTOPHER BUSSEY Eastaboga, AL M35-39 00:27:04.81 08:43 114

4 BRANDON SIMMONS -, US M35-39 00:37:41.50 12:08 73

5 MATHEW BAUGHN Lincoln, AL M35-39 00:51:06.54 16:28 109

M40-44

1 JIM EZELL -, US M40-44 00:21:29.07 06:55 22

2 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:25:20.52 08:10 92

3 FRANK BARONE -, US M40-44 00:25:49.70 08:19 6

4 DEREK MASHBURN -, US M40-44 00:26:46.04 08:37 42

5 GEORGE KILGORE Anniston, AL M40-44 00:27:04.62 08:43 108

6 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M40-44 00:27:12.69 08:46 69

M Master

1 JIM EZELL -, US M40-44 00:21:29.07 06:55 22

2 TIM WADE Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:21:55.77 07:04 113

3 SCOTT KEY Jacksonville, AL M50-54 00:22:32.65 07:16 104

continued on next page

Apr 27, 2017 4:49:40pm EDT 16



5K Division Results Making Tracks 5K

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 GREG STONE -, US M50-54 00:23:01.42 07:25 79

5 FREDDY KEMP Anniston, AL M45-49 00:23:24.31 07:33 105

6 ALLEN TALLEY Eastaboga, AL M55-59 00:23:30.31 07:34 117

7 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:23:36.18 07:36 98

8 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:24:55.56 08:02 116

9 RON WALKER -, US M40-44 00:25:20.52 08:10 92

10 FRANK BARONE -, US M40-44 00:25:49.70 08:19 6

11 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M55-59 00:26:14.01 08:27 61

12 DEREK MASHBURN -, US M40-44 00:26:46.04 08:37 42

13 GEORGE KILGORE Anniston, AL M40-44 00:27:04.62 08:43 108

14 BRIAN ROSENBALM -, US M40-44 00:27:12.69 08:46 69

15 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M55-59 00:27:55.99 09:00 8

16 MATTHEW CAMP Heflin, AL M45-49 00:28:40.93 09:14 121

17 DANNY MCCARTY -, US M65-69 00:29:00.84 09:21 46

18 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:29:33.91 09:31 7

19 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:29:43.28 09:34 78

20 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:31:00.47 09:59 31

21 RICKEY PARKER -, US M55-59 00:31:25.62 10:07 62

22 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:31:40.06 10:12 29

23 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 10

24 TRENT KLUG -, US M55-59 00:33:31.55 10:48 37

25 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:39.82 10:51 3

26 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:41.59 11:10 75

27 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:10.47 11:39 16

28 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:37:15.22 12:00 85

29 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:38:14.46 12:19 48
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

30 ROBERT HARMAN -, US M55-59 00:39:16.74 12:39 30

31 RAY LINDSEY -, US M55-59 00:40:48.17 13:08 39

32 DICK DRENDORFF Riverside, AL M70-120 00:42:34.88 13:43 106

33 JOHN TYNER -, US M55-59 00:42:49.42 13:48 90

34 ALFONZIA WATKINS -, US M55-59 00:50:22.54 16:13 94

35 PHIL TRUED -, US M50-54 00:52:05.08 16:46 89

36 CRAIG WASCHKO -, US M60-64 00:52:06.80 16:47 93

M45-49

1 TIM WADE Alexandria, AL M45-49 00:21:55.77 07:04 113

2 FREDDY KEMP Anniston, AL M45-49 00:23:24.31 07:33 105

3 MATTHEW CAMP Heflin, AL M45-49 00:28:40.93 09:14 121

M50-54

1 SCOTT KEY Jacksonville, AL M50-54 00:22:32.65 07:16 104

2 GREG STONE -, US M50-54 00:23:01.42 07:25 79

3 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:29:43.28 09:34 78

4 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 10

5 PHIL TRUED -, US M50-54 00:52:05.08 16:46 89

M Grandmaster 50-120

1 SCOTT KEY Jacksonville, AL M50-54 00:22:32.65 07:16 104

2 GREG STONE -, US M50-54 00:23:01.42 07:25 79

3 ALLEN TALLEY Eastaboga, AL M55-59 00:23:30.31 07:34 117

4 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:23:36.18 07:36 98

5 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:24:55.56 08:02 116
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

6 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M55-59 00:26:14.01 08:27 61

7 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M55-59 00:27:55.99 09:00 8

8 DANNY MCCARTY -, US M65-69 00:29:00.84 09:21 46

9 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:29:33.91 09:31 7

10 JP STEVENS -, US M50-54 00:29:43.28 09:34 78

11 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:31:00.47 09:59 31

12 RICKEY PARKER -, US M55-59 00:31:25.62 10:07 62

13 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:31:40.06 10:12 29

14 WILLIAM BUMPERS -, US M50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 10

15 TRENT KLUG -, US M55-59 00:33:31.55 10:48 37

16 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:39.82 10:51 3

17 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:41.59 11:10 75

18 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:10.47 11:39 16

19 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:37:15.22 12:00 85

20 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:38:14.46 12:19 48

21 ROBERT HARMAN -, US M55-59 00:39:16.74 12:39 30

22 RAY LINDSEY -, US M55-59 00:40:48.17 13:08 39

23 DICK DRENDORFF Riverside, AL M70-120 00:42:34.88 13:43 106

24 JOHN TYNER -, US M55-59 00:42:49.42 13:48 90

25 ALFONZIA WATKINS -, US M55-59 00:50:22.54 16:13 94

26 PHIL TRUED -, US M50-54 00:52:05.08 16:46 89

27 CRAIG WASCHKO -, US M60-64 00:52:06.80 16:47 93

M55-59

1 ALLEN TALLEY Eastaboga, AL M55-59 00:23:30.31 07:34 117

2 WILLIAM LOPEZ Weaver, AL M55-59 00:24:55.56 08:02 116
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

3 DENNIS PARADEIS -, US M55-59 00:26:14.01 08:27 61

4 J MICHAEL BOLING -, US M55-59 00:27:55.99 09:00 8

5 RICKEY PARKER -, US M55-59 00:31:25.62 10:07 62

6 TRENT KLUG -, US M55-59 00:33:31.55 10:48 37

7 DONNY SPARKS -, US M55-59 00:34:41.59 11:10 75

8 GREG MCGHEE -, US M55-59 00:38:14.46 12:19 48

9 ROBERT HARMAN -, US M55-59 00:39:16.74 12:39 30

10 RAY LINDSEY -, US M55-59 00:40:48.17 13:08 39

11 JOHN TYNER -, US M55-59 00:42:49.42 13:48 90

12 ALFONZIA WATKINS -, US M55-59 00:50:22.54 16:13 94

M60-64

1 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:23:36.18 07:36 98

2 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:29:33.91 09:31 7

3 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:31:00.47 09:59 31

4 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:10.47 11:39 16

5 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:37:15.22 12:00 85

6 CRAIG WASCHKO -, US M60-64 00:52:06.80 16:47 93

M Great Grandmaster 60-120

1 WILL WILLIAMS -, US M60-64 00:23:36.18 07:36 98

2 DANNY MCCARTY -, US M65-69 00:29:00.84 09:21 46

3 RICHARD BINGEL -, US M60-64 00:29:33.91 09:31 7

4 DAVID HOFLAND -, US M60-64 00:31:00.47 09:59 31

5 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:31:40.06 10:12 29

6 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:39.82 10:51 3
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

7 JOHN DIMARTINO -, US M60-64 00:36:10.47 11:39 16

8 CLIFTON TOLBERT -, US M60-64 00:37:15.22 12:00 85

9 DICK DRENDORFF Riverside, AL M70-120 00:42:34.88 13:43 106

10 CRAIG WASCHKO -, US M60-64 00:52:06.80 16:47 93

M65-69

1 DANNY MCCARTY -, US M65-69 00:29:00.84 09:21 46

2 TERRY BARGER -, US M65-69 00:33:39.82 10:51 3

M70-120

1 BRUCE GREENE -, US M70-120 00:31:40.06 10:12 29

2 DICK DRENDORFF Riverside, AL M70-120 00:42:34.88 13:43 106
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